
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	E-CYCLE	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $25.60
2024-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/29	to	8/4 txn_QmHZAPO -$0.35 $25.25
2024-08-08 PAYPAL	TRANSFER txn_wNHK7nM $73.08 $98.33
2024-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/5	to	8/11 txn_oyH5NON -$5.12 $93.21
2024-08-12 PAYPAL	TRANSFER txn_AWHnZGy $34.37 $127.58
2024-08-12 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_EyHeKgJ $5.00 $132.58
2024-08-13 Donation	from	Dhruv	Bhadauriya txn_0eHX7bX $20.00 $152.58
2024-08-13 Donation	from	Dhruv	Bhadauriya txn_BZHoyax $7.15 $159.73
2024-08-13 Donation	from	Dhruv	Bhadauriya txn_8rHB2Xw $145.00 $304.73
2024-08-17 Gas txn_0eHXdBA -$11.43 $293.30
2024-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/12	to	8/18 txn_d7HvlOp -$14.81 $278.49

WITHDRAWN:	$31.71.	DEPOSITED:	$284.60. $278.49

E-Cycle	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	E-Cycle's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


